Raiders TKD

SINGAPORE TAEKWONDO FEDERATION

131 CENTRALISED GRADING HELD ON 3 & 4 JAN 2009

AT TOA PAYOH SPORTS HALL

RAIDERS TKD (287)

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

NAME

PRESENT GRADE TEN (10)
Chin Jun Kai Sean

Chin Qian Yun Quinn
Fung Zi An

Goh Hui Ting Marilyn
Khoo Kai Ting Tammy
Khoo Ting Xiang Derius
Lim Jun Ming Manson
Lim Livia

Lim Zi Xian Joey
Mukunal Rangaraj Neel
Ng Rui Yang

Ow Mun Yee

Poh Jia He Jarrell

Poh Wan Ting Natalie
Quek Xuan Zhi

Tan Yu Jie

PRESENT GRADE NINE (9)
David Quilindo Zhi Yuan
Hans Stal

Lee Keat Teng

Lee Keat Wee

Lee Kok Yang

Lim Javier

Vishnu Vaibhav Mallela
Zhang Xin Wei

PRESENT GRADE EIGHT (8)
Chin Yi Jiang Ryan
Frans Ruben Stal

Goh Jin Gang Stanley
Koh Wayne

Latifuddin Bin Ghazali
Lim Si Wei Shawn

Shan Yu Xuan

Wong Benjamin

Afef Uddyn

Ahmad Zaki Bin Kashful Anwar
Andre Chuabio

Ang Yue Sheng

C. Sarvaesh Mohan
Charran s/o Manimaran
Chia Meng Leong
Chong Wei Xuan Jamie
Chris Juole De Guzman
Chua Nikki

David Chuabio

Francis Elijah San Pedro
Gan Jing Feng Daryl
Goh Jerome

RESULT

Pass

Pass

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Fail
Fail
Fail
Fail
Fail
Fail
Fail
Fail
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

131CG




Raiders TKD

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

76

77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95

Heng Ci Pei

Ismi Zakiah Binti Kash Pul Anwar
Jonathan Dinesh

Koh Horn Ray

Lam Po Yuen Matthew
Laow Lou Pin Eileen

Lee Wei Ling Violet Nicole
Lim Jun De Derrick

Lim Si Yu Clarissa

Loh Chin Chye Jacky

Low Jun Jie

Michael Ashwin Thiruman
Mohamed Asif s/o K.A Amanullah
Mohd Hafeez Bin Ramdan
Ng Shi Xiang Jared

Oh Yi Kuan

Ong Glenn

Peng Ming Ze

Su Zi Yue Alex

Tan Cheng Loong Beny
Tan Chong King

Tan Khee Hwee

Tay Rui Sheng Ray

Teo Hui Hoon

Teo Yin Min Dionne
Wong Zhen Nai Mana
Yeo Kenneth

Yeo Tracy

Yip Sze Kay

PRESENT GRADE SEVEN (7)

Mohnish Kumar

PRESENT GRADE SIiX (6)
Benjamin Fernandez

Chai Lip Chen Eurig
Chiang Bo Wei Jeverey
Endi Haikal Sham

Goyal Yash

Lee Jia Wei

Lee Wei Yi Lewis

Liu Bao Xia

Low Wei Yi

Lum Yip Hoy Darius

Ng Jung Kai

Png Boon Kiat Keith
Ravipudi Abhijeet Chowdary
Tan Xiao Long

Tan Yu Qi Keith

Yap Siong Tze

Yau Si Yee Jeslyn

Yau Yu Sun Samuel

Yeo Ethan

PRESENT GRADE FIVE (5)
Chew Gavin -

Chew Guo Hao Eugene
Chua Wei Liang

Geraldo Goana

Koh Jin Kai Jonathan

Koh Jin Kiat Daniel

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Pass

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

131CG




Raiders TKD

102
103
104
105

106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117

118
119
120
121

122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145

Lum Zheng Yi Rachael
Sim Chai Yi

Sim Yue Fang Sydney
Tan Brandon

PRESENT GRADE FOUR (4)
Aw Yong Kaiyi Dana

Le Thuy Ngoc

Patricia Ann N Navarro
Patrick Arthur N Navarro
Phang Zhao Zhi Derrick
Prisha d/o Kumana Rajan
Serena Rosli

Song Zhi Yong

Then Aaron

Wan Ryan Reyzann

Yap Bei Yi Bernice

Yapp Chee Fong Bryan

PRESENT GRADE THREE (3)

Tan Boon Han

Mohamad Mirza Bin Razak
Muhd Shaifulbahri Bin Rahmad
Peng Jia Kun

PRESENT GRADE TWO (2)
Le Hai Son

Tan Wei Chang

Ang Amanda

Ang Angela

Ang Zhan Yuan Alastair
Chan Jun Yin

Cheng Sing Hao

Kwok Shu Hao Jansen
Lee Wei Ye Sean

Lim Joanne

Lim Zi Qing Curtinas
Liu Jun Hui Vashay
Looi Shi Rui Chermaine
Looi Shi Xuan Cherine
Ng Qi Han Deon

Ng Ying Xiang

Ooi Wei Hong Victor
Poon Xiang Yuan
Shubham Rattra

Tan Cheng Hueng Andy
Tay Gabriel

Teo Guo Zhi Benny
Teo Sheng Kiang Ronnie
Yeo Lucas

PRESENT GRADE ONE (1)
Mohd Rezki Bin Muslim

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Fail

Pass
Pass
Pass

Fail

Fail

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Pass

131CG




