## SINGAPORE TAEKWONDO FEDERATION 131 CENTRALISED GRADING HELD ON 3 & 4 JAN 2009 AT TOA PAYOH SPORTS HALL

## RAIDERS TKD (287)

<u>NOS</u>	NAME	RESULT
	PRESENT GRADE TEN (10)	
1	Chin Jun Kai Sean	Pass
2	Chin Qian Yun Quinn	Pass
3	Fung Zi An	Pass
4	Goh Hui Ting Marilyn	Pass
5	Khoo Kai Ting Tammy	Pass
6	Khoo Ting Xiang Derius	Pass
7	Lim Jun Ming Manson	Pass
8	Lim Livia	Pass
9	Lim Zi Xian Joey	Pass
10	Mukunal Rangaraj Neel	Pass
11	Ng Rui Yang	Pass
12	Ow Mun Yee	Pass
13	Poh Jia He Jarrell	Pass
14	Poh Wan Ting Natalie	Pass
15	Quek Xuan Zhi	Pass
16	Tan Yu Jie	Pass
	PRESENT GRADE NINE (9)	
17	David Quilindo Zhi Yuan	Pass
18	Hans Stal	Pass
19	Lee Keat Teng	Pass
20	Lee Keat Wee	Pass
21	Lee Kok Yang	Pass
22	Lim Javier	Pass
23	Vishnu Vaibhav Mallela	Pass
24	Zhang Xin Wei	Pass
	DDESENT CDADE EIGHT (9)	
25	PRESENT GRADE EIGHT (8)	F-:1
26	Chin Yi Jiang Ryan Frans Ruben Stal	Fail
20 27		Fail
28	Goh Jin Gang Stanley Koh Wayne	Fail
29	Latifuddin Bin Ghazali	Fail
30	Lim Si Wei Shawn	Fail
31	Shan Yu Xuan	Fail
32	Wong Benjamin	Fail
33	Afef Uddyn	Fail
33 34	Ahmad Zaki Bin Kashful Anwar	Pass
35	Andre Chuabio	Pass
36	Ang Yue Sheng	Pass
37	C. Sarvaesh Mohan	Pass
38	Charran s/o Manimaran	Pass
39		Pass
40	Chia Meng Leong Chong Wei Xuan Jamie	Pass
41		Pass
41 42	Chris Juole De Guzman	Pass
	Chua Nikki	Pass
43	David Chuabio	Pass
44 45	Francis Elijah San Pedro	Pass
45 46	Gan Jing Feng Daryl	Pass
46	Goh Jerome	Pass



47	Heng Ci Pei	Pass
48	Ismi Zakiah Binti Kash Pul Anwar	Pass
49	Jonathan Dinesh	Pass
50	Koh Horn Ray	Pass
	•	
51	Lam Po Yuen Matthew	Pass
52	Laow Lou Pin Eileen	Pass
53	Lee Wei Ling Violet Nicole	Pass
54	Lim Jun De Derrick	Pass
55	Lim Si Yu Clarissa	Pass
56	Loh Chin Chye Jacky	Pass
57	Low Jun Jie	Pass
58	Michael Ashwin Thiruman	Pass
59	Mohamed Asif s/o K.A Amanullah	Pass
60	Mohd Hafeez Bin Ramdan	Pass
61	Ng Shi Xiang Jared	Pass
62	Oh Yi Kuan	Pass
63	Ong Glenn	Pass
	<b>▼</b>	
64	Peng Ming Ze	Pass
65	Su Zi Yue Alex	Pass
66	Tan Cheng Loong Beny	Pass
67	Tan Chong King	Pass
68	Tan Khee Hwee	Pass
69	Tay Rui Sheng Ray	Pass
70	Teo Hui Hoon	Pass
71	Teo Yin Min Dionne	Pass
72	Wong Zhen Nai Mana	Pass
73	Yeo Kenneth	Pass
74	Yeo Tracy	Pass
75	Yip Sze Kay	Pass
13	TIP SZE Nay	Fa55
70	PRESENT GRADE SEVEN (7)	
76	Mohnish Kumar	Pass
76	Mohnish Kumar	Pass
	Mohnish Kumar  PRESENT GRADE SIX (6)	Pass
77	Mohnish Kumar  PRESENT GRADE SIX (6)  Benjamin Fernandez	Pass Pass
	Mohnish Kumar  PRESENT GRADE SIX (6)	_
77	Mohnish Kumar  PRESENT GRADE SIX (6)  Benjamin Fernandez	Pass
77 78	Mohnish Kumar  PRESENT GRADE SIX (6)  Benjamin Fernandez  Chai Lip Chen Eurig	Pass Pass Pass
77 78 79	Mohnish Kumar  PRESENT GRADE SIX (6)  Benjamin Fernandez  Chai Lip Chen Eurig  Chiang Bo Wei Jeverey  Endi Haikal Sham	Pass Pass Pass Pass
77 78 79 80 81	Mohnish Kumar  PRESENT GRADE SIX (6)  Benjamin Fernandez  Chai Lip Chen Eurig  Chiang Bo Wei Jeverey  Endi Haikal Sham  Goyal Yash	Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass
77 78 79 80 81 82	Mohnish Kumar  PRESENT GRADE SIX (6)  Benjamin Fernandez Chai Lip Chen Eurig Chiang Bo Wei Jeverey Endi Haikal Sham Goyal Yash Lee Jia Wei	Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass
77 78 79 80 81 82 83	Mohnish Kumar  PRESENT GRADE SIX (6)  Benjamin Fernandez Chai Lip Chen Eurig Chiang Bo Wei Jeverey Endi Haikal Sham Goyal Yash Lee Jia Wei Lee Wei Yi Lewis	Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass
77 78 79 80 81 82 83 84	Mohnish Kumar  PRESENT GRADE SIX (6)  Benjamin Fernandez Chai Lip Chen Eurig Chiang Bo Wei Jeverey Endi Haikal Sham Goyal Yash Lee Jia Wei Lee Wei Yi Lewis Liu Bao Xia	Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass
77 78 79 80 81 82 83 84 85	Mohnish Kumar  PRESENT GRADE SIX (6)  Benjamin Fernandez Chai Lip Chen Eurig Chiang Bo Wei Jeverey Endi Haikal Sham Goyal Yash Lee Jia Wei Lee Wei Yi Lewis Liu Bao Xia Low Wei Yi	Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass
77 78 79 80 81 82 83 84 85 86	Mohnish Kumar  PRESENT GRADE SIX (6)  Benjamin Fernandez Chai Lip Chen Eurig Chiang Bo Wei Jeverey Endi Haikal Sham Goyal Yash Lee Jia Wei Lee Wei Yi Lewis Liu Bao Xia Low Wei Yi Lum Yip Hoy Darius	Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass
77 78 79 80 81 82 83 84 85 86 87	Mohnish Kumar  PRESENT GRADE SIX (6)  Benjamin Fernandez Chai Lip Chen Eurig Chiang Bo Wei Jeverey Endi Haikal Sham Goyal Yash Lee Jia Wei Lee Wei Yi Lewis Liu Bao Xia Low Wei Yi Lum Yip Hoy Darius Ng Jung Kai	Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass
77 78 79 80 81 82 83 84 85 86 87 88	Mohnish Kumar  PRESENT GRADE SIX (6)  Benjamin Fernandez Chai Lip Chen Eurig Chiang Bo Wei Jeverey Endi Haikal Sham Goyal Yash Lee Jia Wei Lee Wei Yi Lewis Liu Bao Xia Low Wei Yi Lum Yip Hoy Darius Ng Jung Kai Png Boon Kiat Keith	Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass
77 78 79 80 81 82 83 84 85 86 87 88 89	Mohnish Kumar  PRESENT GRADE SIX (6)  Benjamin Fernandez Chai Lip Chen Eurig Chiang Bo Wei Jeverey Endi Haikal Sham Goyal Yash Lee Jia Wei Lee Wei Yi Lewis Liu Bao Xia Low Wei Yi Lum Yip Hoy Darius Ng Jung Kai Png Boon Kiat Keith Ravipudi Abhijeet Chowdary	Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass
77 78 79 80 81 82 83 84 85 86 87 88 89 90	Mohnish Kumar  PRESENT GRADE SIX (6)  Benjamin Fernandez Chai Lip Chen Eurig Chiang Bo Wei Jeverey Endi Haikal Sham Goyal Yash Lee Jia Wei Lee Wei Yi Lewis Liu Bao Xia Low Wei Yi Lum Yip Hoy Darius Ng Jung Kai Png Boon Kiat Keith Ravipudi Abhijeet Chowdary Tan Xiao Long	Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass
77 78 79 80 81 82 83 84 85 86 87 88 89 90 91	Mohnish Kumar  PRESENT GRADE SIX (6)  Benjamin Fernandez Chai Lip Chen Eurig Chiang Bo Wei Jeverey Endi Haikal Sham Goyal Yash Lee Jia Wei Lee Wei Yi Lewis Liu Bao Xia Low Wei Yi Lum Yip Hoy Darius Ng Jung Kai Png Boon Kiat Keith Ravipudi Abhijeet Chowdary	Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass
77 78 79 80 81 82 83 84 85 86 87 88 89 90	Mohnish Kumar  PRESENT GRADE SIX (6)  Benjamin Fernandez Chai Lip Chen Eurig Chiang Bo Wei Jeverey Endi Haikal Sham Goyal Yash Lee Jia Wei Lee Wei Yi Lewis Liu Bao Xia Low Wei Yi Lum Yip Hoy Darius Ng Jung Kai Png Boon Kiat Keith Ravipudi Abhijeet Chowdary Tan Xiao Long	Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass
77 78 79 80 81 82 83 84 85 86 87 88 89 90 91	PRESENT GRADE SIX (6) Benjamin Fernandez Chai Lip Chen Eurig Chiang Bo Wei Jeverey Endi Haikal Sham Goyal Yash Lee Jia Wei Lee Wei Yi Lewis Liu Bao Xia Low Wei Yi Lum Yip Hoy Darius Ng Jung Kai Png Boon Kiat Keith Ravipudi Abhijeet Chowdary Tan Xiao Long Tan Yu Qi Keith	Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass
77 78 79 80 81 82 83 84 85 86 87 88 89 90 91 92	PRESENT GRADE SIX (6) Benjamin Fernandez Chai Lip Chen Eurig Chiang Bo Wei Jeverey Endi Haikal Sham Goyal Yash Lee Jia Wei Lee Wei Yi Lewis Liu Bao Xia Low Wei Yi Lum Yip Hoy Darius Ng Jung Kai Png Boon Kiat Keith Ravipudi Abhijeet Chowdary Tan Yu Qi Keith Yap Siong Tze	Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass
77 78 79 80 81 82 83 84 85 86 87 88 89 90 91 92 93	Mohnish Kumar  PRESENT GRADE SIX (6)  Benjamin Fernandez Chai Lip Chen Eurig Chiang Bo Wei Jeverey Endi Haikal Sham Goyal Yash Lee Jia Wei Lee Wei Yi Lewis Liu Bao Xia Low Wei Yi Lum Yip Hoy Darius Ng Jung Kai Png Boon Kiat Keith Ravipudi Abhijeet Chowdary Tan Xiao Long Tan Yu Qi Keith Yap Siong Tze Yau Si Yee Jeslyn	Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass
77 78 79 80 81 82 83 84 85 86 87 88 89 90 91 92 93 94	Mohnish Kumar  PRESENT GRADE SIX (6)  Benjamin Fernandez Chai Lip Chen Eurig Chiang Bo Wei Jeverey Endi Haikal Sham Goyal Yash Lee Jia Wei Lee Wei Yi Lewis Liu Bao Xia Low Wei Yi Lum Yip Hoy Darius Ng Jung Kai Png Boon Kiat Keith Ravipudi Abhijeet Chowdary Tan Xiao Long Tan Yu Qi Keith Yap Siong Tze Yau Si Yee Jeslyn Yau Yu Sun Samuel	Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass
77 78 79 80 81 82 83 84 85 86 87 88 89 90 91 92 93 94 95	PRESENT GRADE SIX (6) Benjamin Fernandez Chai Lip Chen Eurig Chiang Bo Wei Jeverey Endi Haikal Sham Goyal Yash Lee Jia Wei Lee Wei Yi Lewis Liu Bao Xia Low Wei Yi Lum Yip Hoy Darius Ng Jung Kai Png Boon Kiat Keith Ravipudi Abhijeet Chowdary Tan Xiao Long Tan Yu Qi Keith Yap Siong Tze Yau Si Yee Jeslyn Yau Yu Sun Samuel Yeo Ethan	Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass
77 78 79 80 81 82 83 84 85 86 87 88 89 90 91 92 93 94 95	PRESENT GRADE SIX (6) Benjamin Fernandez Chai Lip Chen Eurig Chiang Bo Wei Jeverey Endi Haikal Sham Goyal Yash Lee Jia Wei Lee Wei Yi Lewis Liu Bao Xia Low Wei Yi Lum Yip Hoy Darius Ng Jung Kai Png Boon Kiat Keith Ravipudi Abhijeet Chowdary Tan Xiao Long Tan Yu Qi Keith Yap Siong Tze Yau Si Yee Jeslyn Yau Yu Sun Samuel Yeo Ethan  PRESENT GRADE FIVE (5) Chew Gavin	Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass
77 78 79 80 81 82 83 84 85 86 87 88 89 90 91 92 93 94 95	PRESENT GRADE SIX (6) Benjamin Fernandez Chai Lip Chen Eurig Chiang Bo Wei Jeverey Endi Haikal Sham Goyal Yash Lee Jia Wei Lee Wei Yi Lewis Liu Bao Xia Low Wei Yi Lum Yip Hoy Darius Ng Jung Kai Png Boon Kiat Keith Ravipudi Abhijeet Chowdary Tan Xiao Long Tan Yu Qi Keith Yap Siong Tze Yau Si Yee Jeslyn Yau Yu Sun Samuel Yeo Ethan  PRESENT GRADE FIVE (5) Chew Gavin Chew Guo Hao Eugene	Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass
77 78 79 80 81 82 83 84 85 86 87 88 89 90 91 92 93 94 95	PRESENT GRADE SIX (6) Benjamin Fernandez Chai Lip Chen Eurig Chiang Bo Wei Jeverey Endi Haikal Sham Goyal Yash Lee Jia Wei Lee Wei Yi Lewis Liu Bao Xia Low Wei Yi Lum Yip Hoy Darius Ng Jung Kai Png Boon Kiat Keith Ravipudi Abhijeet Chowdary Tan Xiao Long Tan Yu Qi Keith Yap Siong Tze Yau Si Yee Jeslyn Yau Yu Sun Samuel Yeo Ethan  PRESENT GRADE FIVE (5) Chew Gavin	Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass
77 78 79 80 81 82 83 84 85 86 87 88 89 90 91 92 93 94 95	PRESENT GRADE SIX (6) Benjamin Fernandez Chai Lip Chen Eurig Chiang Bo Wei Jeverey Endi Haikal Sham Goyal Yash Lee Jia Wei Lee Wei Yi Lewis Liu Bao Xia Low Wei Yi Lum Yip Hoy Darius Ng Jung Kai Png Boon Kiat Keith Ravipudi Abhijeet Chowdary Tan Xiao Long Tan Yu Qi Keith Yap Siong Tze Yau Si Yee Jeslyn Yau Yu Sun Samuel Yeo Ethan  PRESENT GRADE FIVE (5) Chew Gavin Chew Guo Hao Eugene	Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass
77 78 79 80 81 82 83 84 85 86 87 88 89 90 91 92 93 94 95	PRESENT GRADE SIX (6) Benjamin Fernandez Chai Lip Chen Eurig Chiang Bo Wei Jeverey Endi Haikal Sham Goyal Yash Lee Jia Wei Lee Wei Yi Lewis Liu Bao Xia Low Wei Yi Lum Yip Hoy Darius Ng Jung Kai Png Boon Kiat Keith Ravipudi Abhijeet Chowdary Tan Xiao Long Tan Yu Qi Keith Yap Siong Tze Yau Si Yee Jeslyn Yau Yu Sun Samuel Yeo Ethan  PRESENT GRADE FIVE (5) Chew Gavin Chew Guo Hao Eugene Chua Wei Liang	Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass

Raiders TKD 2 131CG

102 103 104	Lum Zheng Yi Rachael Sim Chai Yi Sim Yue Fang Sydney	Pass Pass Pass
105	Tan Brandon	Pass
400	PRESENT GRADE FOUR (4)	_
106	Aw Yong Kaiyi Dana	Pass
107	Le Thuy Ngoc	Pass
108	Patricia Ann N Navarro	Pass
109	Patrick Arthur N Navarro	Pass
110	Phang Zhao Zhi Derrick	Pass
111	Prisha d/o Kumana Rajan	Pass
112	Serena Rosli	Pass
113	Song Zhi Yong	Pass
114	Then Aaron	Pass
115	Wan Ryan Reyzann	Pass
116	Yap Bei Yi Bernice	Pass
117	Yapp Chee Fong Bryan	Pass
118	PRESENT GRADE THREE (3) Tan Boon Han	Cail
119	Mohamad Mirza Bin Razak	Fail Pass
120	Muhd Shaifulbahri Bin Rahmad	Pass
121	Peng Jia Kun	Pass
121	Tong did Nam	1 033
	PRESENT GRADE TWO (2)	
122	Le Hai Son	Fail
123	Tan Wei Chang	Fail
124	Ang Amanda	Pass
125	Ang Angela	Pass
126	Ang Zhan Yuan Alastair	Pass
127	Chan Jun Yin	Pass
128	Cheng Sing Hao	Pass
129	Kwok Shu Hao Jansen	Pass
130	Lee Wei Ye Sean	Pass
131	Lim Joanne	Pass
132 133	Lim Zi Qing Curtinas Liu Jun Hui Vashay	Pass
134	Looi Shi Rui Chermaine	Pass Pass
135	Looi Shi Xuan Cherine	Pass
136	Ng Qi Han Deon	Pass
137	Ng Ying Xiang	Pass
138	Ooi Wei Hong Victor	Pass
139	Poon Xiang Yuan	Pass
140	Shubham Rattra	Pass
141	Tan Cheng Hueng Andy	Pass
142	Tay Gabriel	Pass
143	Teo Guo Zhi Benny	Pass
144	Teo Sheng Kiang Ronnie	Pass
145	Yeo Lucas	Pass
	PRESENT GRADE ONE (1)	
146	Mohd Rezki Bin Muslim	Pass

